

**MINI MAILER – PORN STAR MARTINI NUTRITION SHEET**

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.  
PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	<b>Zing - Pornstar Martini 250ml</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	World of Zing - 11C Juno Enterprise Centre London SE14 5RW
Supplier Name and Address	"World of Zing - 11C Juno Enterprise Centre London SE14 5RW"
Ingredients	Ketel One Vodka, Passoa liqueur, Passionfruit, Citrus syrup, Vanilla

Sesame	Mustard	Lupin	Crustaceans	Sulphates/Sulphur	Peanuts	Molluscs	Fish	Cereals containing	Soybeans	Tree Nuts	Milk	Eggs	Celery
NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
Zing - Pornstar Martini 250ml	UK	Consume within 6 months of purchase. Store ambiently	20%

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
YES	YES	-	YES	-

**MINI MAILER – PORN STAR MARTINI NUTRITION SHEET**

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.  
PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	<b>Apericena Prosecco DOC - 25cl</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	CR - Campegine in Vazzola (TV) Italy
Supplier Name and Address	Majestic Wine, WD24 4WH, UK
Ingredients	-

Sesame	Mustard	Lupin	Crustaceans	Sulphates/Sulphur	Peanuts	Molluscs	Fish	Cereals containing	Soybeans	Tree Nuts	Milk	Eggs	Celery
NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
Apericena Prosecco DOC - 25cl	Italy		11.00%

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
-	-	-	-	-

**MINI MAILER – PORN STAR MARTINI NUTRITION SHEET**

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.  
PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	<b>Popcorn Shed - Berry-licious Popcorn 60g</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Popcorn Shed Ltd, 30 City Road, London EC1Y 2AB, UK
Supplier Name and Address	Popcorn Shed Ltd, 30 City Road, London EC1Y 2AB, UK
Ingredients	Popped Corn (23%), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Dark Chocolate (15.4%) (contains: Sugar, Cocoa butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Butter (contains Milk), Raspberry powder (1.4%), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Natural Raspberry flavouring, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin. Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda.

Sesame	Mustard	Lupin	Crustaceans	Sulphates/Sulphur	Peanuts	Molluscs	Fish	Cereals containing	Soybeans	Tree Nuts	Milk	Eggs	Celery
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
Popcorn Shed - Berry-licious Popcorn 60g	UK	Store in a cool, dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
2046	488	22.4	6.5	63.1	55.4	-	6.6	1.2

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
YES	YES	NO	NO	May contain traces

**MINI MAILER – PORN STAR MARTINI NUTRITION SHEET**

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.  
PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	<b>Candy Kittens - Tropical Mango 54g</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	CKHQ, 7 Lyric Square, London, W6 0ED.
Supplier Name and Address	CKHQ, 7 Lyric Square, London, W6 0ED.
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Modified Starch, 10% Mango Juice from Concentrate, Dextrose, Acids (Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid), Potato Protein, Fruit and Plant Concentrates (Apple, Radish, Carrot, Lemon, Blackcurrant, Sweet Potato), Acidity Regulators: Sodium Malates and Calcium Carbonate, Natural Flavouring, Hydrolysed Pea Protein

<b>Sesame</b>	<b>Mustard</b>	<b>Lupin</b>	<b>Crustaceans</b>	<b>Sulphates/Sulphur</b>	<b>Peanuts</b>	<b>Molluscs</b>	<b>Fish</b>	<b>Cereals containing Soybeans</b>	<b>Tree Nuts</b>	<b>Milk</b>	<b>Eggs</b>	<b>Celery</b>
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
Candy Kittens - Tropical Mango 54g	UK	-	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
1450	341	0.1	0.1	83	59	-	0.8	0.17

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
NO	-	-	YES	May contain traces

**MINI MAILER – PORN STAR MARTINI NUTRITION SHEET**

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.  
PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	<b>Indie Bay - Chocolate Pretzels 31g</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	c/o Bonas Pelikaanstraat 62 2018 Antwerp, Belgium
Supplier Name and Address	Indie Bay Snacks, 242 Acklam Road, Studio 1, London, W10 5JJ
Ingredients	Dark Chocolate (50%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour], Pretzels (49%) [Spelt Flour (49%), Wheat Flour (49%), Sunflower Oil, Salt, Barley Malt Extract, Yeast], Glazing Agents [Gum Arabic, Zein (Maize Protein)], Dark Chocolate contains minimum 58% Cocoa Solids

Sesame	Mustard	Lupin	Crustaceans	Sulphates/Sulphur	Peanuts	Molluscs	Fish	Cereals containing	Soybeans	Tree Nuts	Milk	Eggs	Celery
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
Indie Bay - Chocolate Pretzels 31g	Belgium	Store in a cool/dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
1953	465	20.3	11.1	61.3	22.3	5.4	9.4	0.98

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
NO	-	NO	Y	May contain traces

**MINI MAILER – PORN STAR MARTINI NUTRITION SHEET**

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.  
PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	<b>Jealous Sweets - Gummy Bears 24g</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Grosvenor Castle Ltd 46 Graveney Road, London, SW17 0EH, UK.
Supplier Name and Address	Grosvenor Castle Ltd 46 Graveney Road, London, SW17 0EH, UK.
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidulant: Citric Acid, Natural Flavours, Natural Orange Flavouring, Colours: Curcumin, Paprika Extract, Colour Concentrates of Elderberry, Pumpkin, Apple and Spirulina, Coconut and Rapeseed Oil, Glazing Agent: Carnauba Wax

Sesame	Mustard	Lupin	Crustaceans	Sulphates/Sulphur	Peanuts	Molluscs	Fish	Cereals containing	Soybeans	Tree Nuts	Milk	Eggs	Celery
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Jealous Sweets - Gummy Bears 24g	France	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
1419	334	0	0	82	70	0	0	0

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
NO	YES	NO	YES	May contain nuts

**MINI MAILER – PORN STAR MARTINI NUTRITION SHEET**

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.  
PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	<b>Willie's Cacao - Luscious Orange Chocolate 26g</b>
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Willie's Cacao Ltd, Langlands Business Park, UNit 3, Uffculme, Devon, EX153DA
Supplier Name and Address	Willie's Cacao Ltd, Langlands Business Park, UNit 3, Uffculme, Devon, EX153DA
Ingredients	Dark Chocolate with Orange. Cocoa solids 65% minimum. Ingredients: cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, essential orange oil 0.1%

<b>Sesame</b>	<b>Mustard</b>	<b>Lupin</b>	<b>Crustaceans</b>	<b>Sulphates/Sulphates</b>	<b>Peanuts</b>	<b>Molluscs</b>	<b>Fish</b>	<b>Cereals containing</b>	<b>Soybeans</b>	<b>Tree Nuts</b>	<b>Milk</b>	<b>Eggs</b>	<b>Celery</b>
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	NO	NO

<b>May Contain</b>	<b>Country of Origin</b>	<b>Storage Instructions</b>	<b>Alcoholic Strength</b>
Willie's Cacao - Luscious Orange Chocolate 26g	UK	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
2320	558	38.5	23.1	40	34	0	8	0.1

<b>Gluten free</b>	<b>Vegetarian</b>	<b>Dairy Free</b>	<b>Vegan</b>	<b>Contains Nuts</b>
YES	YES	YES	YES	Made in a facility where Nuts, Peanuts are present.

**MINI MAILER – PORN STAR MARTINI NUTRITION SHEET**

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.  
PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.*